UNION
300W / 400W / 500W / 600W
Product Overview
Cost-effective LED stadium lighting system designed for large school and municipal sports venues.
Engineered to provide reliable coverage, controlled glare, and durable performance as an economi-
cal upgrade from field lighting systems.
•	 Medium- to long-throw optical distributions for stadium config.
•	 Reliable performance suitable for moderate-height pole installs

Ex: 12 — DV-RSL600N — 400 — 5K — 70 — 25 — 100-277V — CA — SC
Construction & Mounting
Housing Material Die-cast aluminum
Finish Outdoor rated powder coating
Color Black
Weight 39.6 lbs
Mounting Adjustable yoke bracket (accs. available)
Visor Std. option included / Custom
Electrical & Control Components
LED Chips Nichia / Osram
Drivers Meanwell / Inventronics
Surge Protection 10kV / 20kV (opt.)
Controls Smart control available (opt.)
EPA 0.45 ft² — 0.94 ft²
Qty. Model No. Watts CCT CRI Optic Input Power Accessories Smart Ctrl (opt.)
DV-RSL300N 300 3K = 3000K 70 25° 100-277V DC = Driver Cab. SC = Included
DV-RSL400N 400 4K = 4000K 80 45° 277-480V CA = Cross Arm [Blank] = None
DV-RSL500N 500 5K = 5000K 90 60°
DV-RSL600N 600 5.7K = 57000K
Smart Network Lighting Control available upon request.
Example IES files available.
Ordering Information
Select one option from each column to build the model number. Contact Duvon™ for custom options.
Input Voltage 300W 400W 500W 600W
110V 2.73A 3.64A 4.55A 5.45A
240V 1.25A 1.66A 2.08A 2.5A
277V 1.08A 1.44A 1.81A 2.16A
480V 0.63A 0.83A 1.04A 1.25A
Performance & Environmental Ratings
Available Beam Angles 25° / 45° / 60°
Operating Temp -40°F to 131°F
Protection Rating IP65 / IP66 (opt.) (IP67 & IP 68 Components)
Rated Life L70 ≥ 50,000 hrs
Warranty 10 years
Specifications Luminous Intensity Distribution
Lumen Output
APL-RSL300N (300W) 36,000 lm
APL-RSL400N (400W) 48,000 lm
APL-RSL500N (500W) 65,000 lm
APL-RSL600N (600W) 78,000 lm
Standard stock: 5000K CCT | 70 CRI (3000K - 6500K CCT / Other CRI options available).
(Nominal value shown; actual values may vary by driver configuration...)
Electrical Data — Input Current (Amps)